DRINKS MENU

Beer and Cider

James Squire “The Chancer”

James Squire “150 Lashes™

Birra Morretti

Heineken

Hahn Super Dry 3.5

Orchard Crush

5 Seeds

Red Wine

Howling Wolf “The Pup”

Journey’s End the Embankment Shiraz
Journey’s End Coonawarra Cabernet
David Franz “Waxing Lyrical” Mataro Shiraz
Tamberlaine organic preservative free
Rose

Watershed Shades Rose

David Franz Red Rose (The Minestrone)
White Wine

Watershed Shades SSB

David Franz “Eden’s Edge” Riesling blend
David Franz “Brothers I1k” Chardonnay
Tempus Two Aged Semillon

“Tamberlaine organic preservative free

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.50

$20.00.
$35.00
$35.00
$38.00

$32.00

$26.00

$38.00

$26.00
$32.00
$59.00
$59.00

$32.00

If you have a food allergy please inform our staff.
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