

DRINKS MENU

Beer and Cider

James Squire "The Chancer"	\$6.00
James Squire "150 Lashes"	\$6.00
Birra Morretti	\$6.00
Heineken	\$6.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5	\$6.00
Orchard Crush	\$6.00
5 Seeds	\$6.50
Red Wine	
Howling Wolf "The Pup"	\$20.00.
Journey's End the Embankment Shiraz	\$35.00
Journey's End Coonawarra Cabernet	\$35.00
David Franz "Waxing Lyrical" Mataro Shiraz	\$38.00
Tamberlaine organic preservative free	\$32.00
Rose	
Watershed Shades Rose	\$26.00
David Franz Red Rose (The Minestrone)	\$38.00
White Wine	
Watershed Shades SSB	\$26.00
David Franz "Eden's Edge" Riesling blend	\$32.00
David Franz "Brothers Ilk" Chardonnay	\$59.00
Tempus Two Aged Semillon	\$59.00
Tamberlaine organic preservative free	\$32.00

If you have a food allergy please inform our staff.